ADELING' | SOHz__

H(m)
33
N
™,
307N AUM(S)751
27 AUM(S)600
24 "‘\
IS N -
N N
21 NQAUMa00 SN Hé,\“
NN N N T
b A A NS
15 \:\ Iy N ks
U\ UHA N AUM1000
12 AN \ W
AUM200 N \ N \ N
o TTTTIATNAN \ X
aumisszo N\ [\ML T [ \ | Aum7s0 ¥
; NN X ]
\ \1‘\’ \ %, ‘\‘
AR \ ~
i
3 Voo % -
| i LY =
L ¥ |

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 *** 250 333 416 500 Q(L/min)
0 1.2 24 36 48 60 7.2 84 9.6 10.8 120 13.2 *** 150 20.0 25.0 30.0 Q(m*/h)

AUM200 0.2 0.3 5 5.5 15.5~4

AUM370 AUMS370 0.32 0.5 6 19 19~B 7

AUMA400 = 0.37 0.5 6 22 22~8 7

AUM6&00 AUMS600 0.55 0.75 6.6 26 26~11 7

AUM751 AUMS751 0.75 1 7.2 32 32~14 7

AUM750 = 0.75 1 12.6 25 25~4 7
AUM1000 = 1 1.5 25 23 22~4 7

67



Components & Materials

955 900-1

412-1

101

507 321

940

900-2 550-2

550-1

230 433

~

SOHZ_

General Cal

818 500-7 900-6 822 831 832

900-5
833

41 02 i N

900-4 537

1

I

827 900 824

Bﬁé—w

—

412-2

811

592

I S S S BT

410-2

837
833

410-1

836
827
900
824
811

592

Fan cover

831 Fan

822 Rear end cover
900-6 Hexagon head bolt
500-7 Wave spring

818 Rotor

940 Ordinary flat type

321 Deep groove ball bearing

507 Water retaining ring

813 Stator core with winding
900-5  Cross recessed pan head self-tapping screw  900-4

833 Control box cover

594

Rubber washer 412-2 0-ring
Running capacitor 433 Mechanical seal
Control box 230 Impeller
Rubber gasket 550-2 Flat washer
Wwiring terminal 550-1 Spring washer
Cable sheath 900-2 Style 1 hexagon nut
Junction box nut 101 Pump body
Cable 412-1 0-ring
Casing 900-1 Slotted cheese head screw
Foot 955 Dust cover

Hexagon head bolt

Connector

Capacitance AC10pF\450V AC18pF\450V
Bearing 6201-2RS 6201-2RS
Rotor Shaft 45+304 45+304

Mechanical Seal

Chassis
Back Cover HT200
Coupling
Pump Body

Impeller

108-12/21&SK(EC)

YL102

ACT5UF\450V AC18UF\450V AC25uF\450V  AC30pF\450V AC30pF\450V
6202-2RS 6202-2RS 6202-2RS 6202-2RS 6202-2RZ
45+304 45+304 45+304 45+304 45+304
108-14/258SK(EC)

YL102

HT200 HT200 YL102 YL102 YL102
HT200
HT200

PPO

68



ADELIND' | SOHz_—

I ="
S P NI T

AUM200 125 167 116 176 4-14-7 2-7-275 7.0
AUM370 AUMS370 1" 1" 124 160 172 43 31 123 266 10 87 125 187 / i 8.0
AUMA400 = 1" 1" 124 160 175 43 31 123 293 10 87 125 199 / / 9.5
AUM600 AUMS600 1" 1" 140 180 185 47 38 112 294 10 98 132 208 / / 11.5
AUM751 AUMS751 1" 1" 140 183 186 47 39 114 296 10 103 135 213 / / 13.5
AUM750 - 1.25" 1.25" 140 182 186 47 38 112 294 10 100 144 208 / / 13.5
AUM1000 = 15" 1.5" 140 183 186 475 37 118 299 10 103 136 213 / / 13.5
L L
DN2
Ol =
|| ————— | o T m
. ——— T
EI = — D
E——
|
— —
=
e[ Fll e |
n1~L1‘—B1 . || n2-12-B2.

H2

H1

@

Packing Size & Weight
Dim.(LxWxH) 20'Loading Qty.
mm (pcs)

AUM200 300x205%240 1881 *

(il

AUM(S)370 300%205x260 8.5 1881 —z

AUM400 330x210x285 10 1568 e

-z

AUM(S)600 330%225x285 12 1456 .
AUM(S)751 330%230x300 14 1225
AUM750 330%230x300 14 1225
AUM1000 330x230x300 14 1225

69



